
2018031 Growthpoint Junior Nationals
BD 14 Silver

Bracket 1
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TSA051342
TSA051342
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GN

A1

[1] Stephan VAN NIEKERK

BYE

[1] Wian CONRADIE

3

4

TSA048426

TSA051454

TSA048426

TSA051454

GC
GC Ryan FRIEND

Pedro BASSON

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Günter  LUBBE 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA050109
TSA050109

A3

[3] Muhammad VALLY

BYE

[3] Ruben DILLMAN
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8

TSA051023

TSA051563

TSA051023

TSA051563

FS

NWP

FS

NWP

David LOMBARD

Jean-Pierre VISAGIE

Matseliso MATANG

Waldo  VERMAAK 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA050198

TSA051156

TSA050198

TSA051156

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

Michael LOVEMORE

Dillan PIENAAR

Igemar SCHOLTZ

Janco STOLTZ 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA051510

TSA048860

TSA051510

TSA048860

GC

GC

GC

GC

Itiel KATZ

[4] Reuben BAKKER

Jaden SLOM

[4] Matthew ENDRODY 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA040636

TSA051425

TSA040636

TSA051425

Khomas

GC

Khomas

GC

Daniel JAUSS

VIC ATAM

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Ivan KOEN 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA048392
TSA048392

EDEN
EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Louis FOURIE
[2] Arno COLYN

[1] CONRADIE / VAN NIEKERK

BASSON / LUBBE

6-2, 6-3

[3] DILLMAN / VALLY

LOMBARD / MATANG

6-4, 6-7, 10-3

LOVEMORE / SCHOLTZ

[4] BAKKER / ENDRODY

6-2, 6-2

JAUSS / LUBASINSKI

[2] COLYN / FOURIE

6-2, 6-3

BASSON / LUBBE

[3] DILLMAN / VALLY

6-3, 6-3

[4] BAKKER / ENDRODY

[2] COLYN / FOURIE

4-6, 6-2, 11-9

BASSON / LUBBE

[2] COLYN / FOURIE

7-5, 6-2

[2] COLYN / FOURIE
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